
Term Fee 
Annual Charges 

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 

Tution Fee 

Tution Fee 

Maintenance & Development 

Term Fee 
Activity Charges 

Total (At the time of admission) 

Tution Fee 

Co-curricular charges 

Term Fee 
Activity Charges 

Tution Fee 

Term Fee 

Co-curricular charges 

Activity Charges 

Scholar Mission School 

Computer & Lab 

Co-curricular charges 

P.G. -Sr. K. G. 

JULY - SEPTEMBER 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

APRIL- JUNE 

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 

Term Fee 

Total 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 
Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 

TRANSPORT (Quarterly Payent) 

Total 

Computer & Lab 

JANUARY MARCH 

Maintenance Charges 

Total 

Development Charges 

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 
Tution Fee 

OTHER CEENRGEs 
Upto 5 km 
6-10 km 
Bevond 10 km 

Total (At the time of admission) 

IXX 
APRSNONE 

JULY - SEPTEMBER 

Total 

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 

Total 

JANUARY - MARCH 

Total 

OTHER CHARGES 
TRANSPORT (Quarterly Payment) 

Upto 5 km 

6-10 km 

1000 

Beyond 10 km 

10000 

9160 
2100 
1000 
1000 

24,260 

9160 
2100 
1000 
1000 

13.260 

9160 

Scholar Mission School 

2100 
1000 
1000 

13,260 

9160 
2100 
1000 
1000 

13.260 

4000 

5000 
6000 

1000 

10000 

11400 

2500 
2000 

1500 

28.400 

11400 

3500 

2500 

17,400 

11400 

3500 
2500 

17,400 

1400 

3500 

2500 

17,400 

4000 

5000 
6000 

Tution Fce 

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 
Caution Money 

Term Fee 

Total 
Maintenance & Development 

Tution Fee 

Total (At the time of admission) 

Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 

Scholar Mission School 

Term Fee 

0CTOBER - DECEMBER 

DAY BOARDING (Monthly Payment) 
TRANSPORT (Quarterly Payment) 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 

|-V 
APRIL-JUNE 

Computer & Lab 

JULY - SEPTEMBER 

Tution Fee 

Term Fee 

Total 

Development Charges 

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 
Caution Money 

Maintenance Charges 

Total 

Computer & Lab 

JANUARY - MARCH 

Upto 5 km 
6-10 km 

Total 

Beyond 10 km 

Computer & Lab 

OTHER CHARGES 

Total (At the time of admission) 

XI- XII (SCIENCE) 
APRIL- JUNE 

Total 

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 

JULY - SEPTEMBER 

Total 

JANUARY - MARCH 

Total 

OTHER CHARGES 
DAY BOARDING (Monthly Payment) 
TRANSPORT (Quarterly Payment) 

Upto 5 km 
6-10 km 

1000 

Beyond 10 km 

10000 

10220 
3000 

1540 

14,760 
25.760 

10220 
3000 

1540 

Scholar Mission School 

14,760 

10220 

3000 

1540 

14,760 

10220 

3,000/-per month 

3000 

1540 

14,760 

4000 

5000 

6000 

1000 

10000 

13700 
3100 

2150 

1500 

31,450 

13700 

3650 

3100 

20.450 

13700 

3650 

3100 

20,450 

13700 

3650 

3100 

20,450 

3.000/-per month 

4000 

5000 

6000 

Tution Fec 
Computer & Lab 

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 

Development Charges 
Maintenance Charges 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 
Term Fee 
Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 

Total (At the time of admission) 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 

Tem Fee 

Scholar Mission School 

OTHER CHARGES 
TRANSPORT (Quarterly Payment) 

Upto 5 km 

Development Charges 
Maintenance Charges 

Tution Fe 
Term Fee 

Computer & Lab 

Tution Fee 

Term Fee 

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 
Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 
Caution Money 

JULY - SEPTEMBER 

Total 

OCTOBER - DECEMBER 

Total 

6-10 km 

Computer & Lab 

Total 

VI - VII| 
APRIL - JUNE 

JANUARY - MARCH 

Beyond 10 km 

Total (At the time of admission) 
JULY - SEPTEMBER 

Computer & Lab 

APRIL - JUNE 

Total 

OCTOBER -DECEMBER 

Total 

Total 

JANUARY - MARCH 

XI - XII (COMMERCE & HUMANITIES) 

OTHER CHARGES 
DAY BOARDING (MMonthly Payment) 
TRANSPORT (Quarterly Puyment) 

Upto 5 km 
6-10 km 

1000 
10000 

Beyond 10 knm 

l1400 
2200 
2000 
1500 

28,100 

11400 
3500 
2200 

Scholar Mission School 

17,100 

11400 

3500 

2200 
17,100 

11400 
3500 
2200 

17,100 

4000 

5000 
6000 

1000 
10000 

13200 
2500 
2150 
1500 

30.350 

13200 
3650 

2500 
19.350 

13200 
3650 
2500 

19,350 

13200 

3650 

2500 

19,350 

3,000/-per month 

4000 

5000 
6000 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

